Vojvodina OPEN 2019
Novi Sad, 23/6/2019

Disciplina 14
23/06/2019 - 11:33

Zenski, 100m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang

14 - 15 godina

ghroNPE

CAIJKAS, Petra

SULC, Lara
VUKOMANOVIC, Ivana
MANDIC, Milena
BOGDANIC, Tara

16 - 17 godina

1.
2.

VESKOQV, Dejana
KOLAR, Galina

14 - 17 godina

NoakwbpE

VESKOQV, Dejana
CAJKAS, Petra

SULC, Lara
VUKOMANOVIC, Ilvana
MANDIC, Milena
BOGDANIC, Tara
KOLAR, Galina

Otvoreno

CoNOORLONE

STOJADINQVIC, Jelena
VESKOV, Dejana
CAJKAS, Petra

BABIC, Deana

SULC, Lara
VUKOMANOVIC, Ilvana
MANDIC, Milena
BOGDANIC, Tara
KOLAR, Galina

G.R.

04
05
05
04
05

03
03

03
04
05
05
04
05
03

99
03
04
01
05
05
04
05
03

Spartak Prozivka
Vojvodina

Spartak

PK "Bjelica" Vrbas
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

Velika Kikinda
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

Velika Kikinda

Spartak Prozivka
Vojvodina

Spartak

PK "Bjelica" Vrbas
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Velika Kikinda

Spartak Prozivka

PK Arena 2015
Vojvodina

Spartak

PK "Bjelica" Vrbas
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

Vreme Bodova

1:09.93
1:14.18
1:19.63
1:20.22
1:28.48

1:09.70
1:35.87

1:09.70
1:09.93
1:14.18
1:19.63
1:20.22
1:28.48
1:35.87

1:07.16
1:09.70
1:09.93
1:11.13
1:14.18
1:19.63
1:20.22
1:28.48
1:35.87

570
477
386
377
281

576
221

576
570
477
386
377
281
221

644
576
570
542
477
386
377
281
221

Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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